POSITIONING
SYSTEMS
3
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in this catalogue, but no liability
can be accepted for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
Any reproduction, even partial, is allowed only by written permission by Rollco.
Why positioning systems?
Does your machine require quick format changeovers and reduced down times? With automatic format

3	 IP 65 installed (motor shaft IP 50).
4	Only for IO-Link devices.
Order Code - Positioning System PSD Type PSD 40 & 41
Key Torque Output shaft Rotation shaft / Housing
1-5V Direct 1 = 0,8 Nm 5V = 5 mm solid shaft S: Direct or 0°
1-8H
1-14H Direct 1 = 0,8 Nm 8H = 8 mm hollow shaft
14H = 14 mm hollow shaft
S: Direct or 0°
1: 90°
2: 180°
3: 270°
3-8H
3-14H With gearbox 3 = 3 Nm 8H = 8 mm hollow shaft
14H = 14 mm hollow shaft
S: Direct or 0°
1: 90°
2: 180°
3: 270°
Type PSD 42 & 43
Key Torque Output shaft Rotation shaft / Housing
2-8V Direct 2 = 2 Nm 8V = 8 mm solid shaft S: Direct or 0°
2-8H
2-14H Direct 2 = 2 Nm 8H = 8 mm hollow shaft
14H = 14 mm hollow shaft
S: Direct or 0°
1: 90°
2: 180°
3: 270°
6-14H With gearbox 6 = 6 Nm 14H = 14 mm hollow shaft
S: Direct or 0°
1: 90°
2: 180°
3: 270°
8-14H With gearbox 8 = 8 Nm 14H = 14 mm hollow shaft
S: Direct or 0°
1: 90°
2: 180°
3: 270°
1716
PSE   -   302-8V   -   CA   -   0   -   0   -   0   -   54
Design
PSE (Effecient)
PSS (Stainless)
PSW (Washable)
Type
30:	Horizontal
31:	 Vertical
32:	Horizontal
33:	Vertical
34:	Horizontal 1
Torque (see table)
1 Nm
2 Nm
5 Nm
10 Nm
18 Nm
25 Nm 1
Output shaft ø mm (see table)
8
14
Shaft type (see table)
V:	 Solid10
H:	 Hollow
Bus communication
CA:	 CANopen	 EC:	 EtherCAT
DP:	 PROFIBUS DP	 PN:	 PROFINET
DN:	 DeviceNet2	 EI:	 EtherNet/IP
MB:	 Modbus RTU2	 PL:	 POWERLINK
SE: 	 Sercos	 IO:	 IO-Link
Electrical connections
0: 	 Standard
T:	 Standard with jog keys3,4

65: 	IP658
68: 	IP689
Order Code - Positioning System PSE/PSS/PSW
Design Key Torque Output shaft
PSE
PSS
PSW
30
1-8
2-8
5-8
1-14
2-14
5-14
1 = 1 Nm
2 = 2 Nm
5 = 5 Nm
8 = 8 mm hollow shaft
8V = 8 mm solid shaft
8H = 8 mm hollow shaft
14 = 14 mm hollow shaft
14V = 14 mm solid shaft
14H = 14 mm hollow shaft
PSE
PSS
PSW
31
1-8
2-8
5-8
1-14
2-14
1 = 1 Nm
2 = 2 Nm
5 = 5 Nm
8 = 8 mm hollow shaft
8V = 8 mm solid shaft
8H = 8 mm hollow shaft
14 = 14 mm hollow shaft
14V = 14 mm solid shaft
14H = 14 mm hollow shaft
PSE
PSS
PSW
32
2-14
5-14
10-14
18-14
2 = 2 Nm
5 = 5 Nm
10 = 10 Nm
18 = 18 Nm
14 = 14 mm hollow shaft
14V = 14 mm solid shaft
14H = 14 mm hollow shaft
PSE
PSS
PSW
33
2-14
5-14
10-14
25-14
2 = 2 Nm
5 = 5 Nm
10 = 10 Nm
25 = 25 Nm
14 = 14 mm hollow shaft
14V = 14 mm solid shaft
14H = 14 mm hollow shaft
PSE 34 10-14
18-14